Entry Performer/Name

1 OLIVIA REGUIN

17 MEKYRA FRISON

18 ISABELLA
MALDONADO

32 ISABELLA
MALDONADO

40 ELENA TIPTON

51 MEKYRA FRISON

54 KATELYN HALL

56 AUTUMN
MARQUES

57 BIANCA RIVERA

72 ISABELLA
HUSTUS

75 ANDREW
SCHWABE

78 KAYLEE RYAN

80 JULIA ZINGLER

85 BRENNA
SCHNITZKE

86 AMELIA
CHOWANIEC

88 SARAH GROUS

92 ALBERTO
MALDONADO

108

113  MOLLY RODMAN

117

119 BRENNAN
RUGANIS

126

131

161 RACHAEL
MULLEN

167

169

174

180 JAKE MERCIER

185

187

193 EMILLY SCHWABE

Routine

HOLD BACK THE RIVER

MAKIN' MOVES

FAST CAR

SECRETS

ANOTHER DAY OF SUN

LOOKING OVER ME

AIN'T NO OTHER MAN

RATHER BE

STILL GOT TIME

9TOS5

COME BACK HOME

SING

YOU BELONG

DONT GIVE UP ON ME

CALL ON ME

SORRY

PERM

BAD GUY

HALF LIGHT

ROCK AROUND THE

CLOCK

SINGIN' IN THE RAIN

TRICKLE TRICKLE

EMERGENCY

WORTH SAYING

IN THE AIR TONIGHT

HIT THE ROAD JACK

HURTS 2B HUMAN

COUNTING STARS

STONE

TREASURE

CAN'T PRETEND

Entry Type

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Junior Title
Teen Title

Teen Title

Miss/Mr. Dance

Title

Miss/Mr. Dance

Title
Solo

Line

Solo

Small Group
Solo

Small Group
Small Group
Solo

Small Group
Duo/Trio
Small Group
Solo
Duo/Trio
Small Group

Solo

Age

Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Junior
Solo
Teen
Solo
Teen
Solo
Senior
Solo
Senior
Solo
Petite
Solo
Teen

Senior
Solo
Petite
Senior
Solo
Petite
Teen
Senior
Solo
Teen
Teen
Teen
Senior
Solo
Teen

Teen

Senior

Category
Tap

Hip Hop

Tap
Contemporary/Modern
Tap
Contemporary/Modern
Tap

Tap

Tap

Tap
Contemporary/Modern
Tap

Lyrical

Tap

Tap

Tap

Hip Hop

Tap

Lyrical

Tap

Tap

Tap

Jazz
Contemporary/Modern
Acro

Tap

Lyrical

Tap
Contemporary/Modern
Hip Hop

Tap

Level

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Recreational
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

Starting
Time
03/06/2020
05:30 PM
03/06/2020
06:16 PM
03/06/2020
06:19 PM
03/06/2020
07:02 PM
03/06/2020
07:38 PM
03/06/2020
08:10 PM
03/06/2020
08:19 PM
03/06/2020
08:26 PM
03/06/2020
08:29 PM
03/06/2020
09:12 PM
03/06/2020
09:21 PM
03/07/2020
08:05 AM
03/07/2020
08:14 AM
03/07/2020
08:27 AM
03/07/2020
08:33 AM
03/07/2020
08:39 AM
03/07/2020
09:49 AM
03/07/2020
10:39 AM
03/07/2020
10:55 AM
03/07/2020
11:08 AM
03/07/2020
11:14 AM
03/07/2020
11:35 AM
03/07/2020
12:00 PM
03/07/2020
02:45 PM
03/07/2020
03:03 PM
03/07/2020
03:09 PM
03/07/2020
03:26 PM
03/07/2020
03:44 PM
03/07/2020
04:01 PM
03/07/2020
04:07 PM
03/07/2020



194

202

214

221

229

233

234

239

251

257

264

297

304

334

342

365

387

409

411

424

425

427

438

440

A total of 55 entries have been entered for you.

OLIVIA ROWELL

RACHAEL MOREY

MAYA LEAVITT

RACHAEL
MULLEN

MOLLIE RUGANIS

GRACELYN
TIPTON

OLNVIA COSTELLO

TATIANNA
DELESTON
LILLIAN WHITE

WANNA DANCE WITH

SOMEBODY

DEAR CONGRESS

GOOD MORNING

DOG DAYS ARE OVER

WAVING THROUGH A

WINDOW
FLY WITH ME

BEAUTIFUL

WRAPPED UP

UP AGAIN

STAND BY ME

SEIZE THE DAY

GOOD TO BE BAD

MAKE UP YOUR MIND

'LL BE THERE FOR YOU

TRUST IN YOU

WINGS

LETS HEAR IT FOR THE

BOY

BACK ON THE BLOCK

BLUE

ONE IN THE SAME

BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE

BOY
CALABRIA

WO YAO NI

PERFECTION

Solo

Large Group
Duo/Trio
Small Group
Solo

Solo

Solo
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Production
Small Group
Small Group
Solo

Solo

Solo
Duo/Trio
Solo

Solo
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Duo/Trio
Large Group

Small Group

Solo
Senior
Solo
Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior
Solo
Senior
Solo
Senior
Solo
Senior

Teen
Teen
Teen
Junior
Junior
Junior
Solo
Junior

Solo

Junior
Solo
Petite

Junior
Solo

Junior
Solo

Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Petite

Tap

Contemporary/Modern

Musical Theatre
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap
Open
Tap
Tap
Musical Theatre
Jazz
Jazz
Tap
Lyrical
Tap
Jazz
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap
Tap

Tap

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive

Competitive

04:28 PM
03/07/2020
04:31 PM
03/07/2020
05:11 PM
03/07/2020
05:51 PM
03/07/2020
07:27 PM
03/07/2020
07:52 PM
03/07/2020
08:04 PM
03/07/2020
08:08 PM
03/07/2020
08:23 PM
03/07/2020
09:11 PM
03/07/2020
09:34 PM
03/07/2020
09:57 PM
03/08/2020
09:19 AM
03/08/2020
09:41 AM
03/08/2020
11:17 AM
03/08/2020
11:41 AM
03/08/2020
01:53 PM
03/08/2020
02:54 PM
03/08/2020
03:58 PM
03/08/2020
04:04 PM
03/08/2020
04:51 PM
03/08/2020
04:54 PM
03/08/2020
05:00 PM
03/08/2020
05:34 PM
03/08/2020
05:41 PM



