Entry #	Performer/Name	Routine	Entry Type	Age	Category	Level	Starting Time
1	OLIVIA REGUIN	HOLD BACK THE RIVER	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 05:30 PM
17	MEKYRA FRISON	MAKIN' MOVES	Solo	Teen Solo	Нір Нор	Competitive	03/06/2020 06:16 PM
18	ISABELLA MALDONADO	FASTCAR	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 06:19 PM
32	ISABELLA MALDONADO	SECRETS	Solo	Teen Solo	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/06/2020 07:02 PM
40	ELENA TIPTON	ANOTHER DAY OF SUN	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 07:38 PM
51	MEKYRA FRISON	LOOKING OVER ME	Solo	Teen Solo	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/06/2020 08:10 PM
54	KATELYN HALL	AIN'T NO OTHER MAN	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 08:19 PM
56	AUTUMN MARQUES	RATHER BE	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 08:26 PM
57	BIANCA RIVERA	STILL GOT TIME	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 08:29 PM
72	ISABELLA HUSTUS	9 TO 5	Solo	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/06/2020 09:12 PM
75	ANDREW SCHWABE	COME BACK HOME	Solo	Teen Solo	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/06/2020 09:21 PM
78	KAYLEE RYAN	SING	Junior Title	Junior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:05 AM
80	JULIA ZINGLER	YOU BELONG	Teen Title	Teen Solo	Lyrical	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:14 AM
85	BRENNA SCHNITZKE	DON'T GIVE UP ON ME	Teen Title	Teen Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:27 AM
86	AMELIA CHOWANIEC	CALL ON ME	Miss/Mr. Dance Title		Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:33 AM
88	SARAH GROUS	SORRY	Miss/Mr. Dance Title		Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:39 AM
92	ALBERTO MALDONADO	PERM	Solo	Petite Solo	Нір Нор	Recreational	03/07/2020 09:49 AM
108		BAD GUY	Line	Teen	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 10:39 AM
113	MOLLY RODMAN	HALF LIGHT	Solo	Senior Solo	Lyrical	Competitive	03/07/2020 10:55 AM
117		ROCK AROUND THE CLOCK	Small Group	Petite	Тар	Recreational	03/07/2020 11:08 AM
119	BRENNAN RUGANIS	SINGIN' IN THE RAIN	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 11:14 AM
126		TRICKLE TRICKLE	Small Group	Petite	Тар	Recreational	
131		EMERGENCY	Small Group	Teen	Jazz	Competitive	03/07/2020 12:00 PM
161	RACHAEL MULLEN	WORTH SAYING	Solo	Senior Solo	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/07/2020 02:45 PM
167		IN THE AIR TONIGHT	Small Group	Teen	Acro	Competitive	03/07/2020 03:03 PM
169		HIT THE ROAD JACK	Duo/Trio	Teen	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 03:09 PM
174		HURTS 2B HUMAN	Small Group	Teen	Lyrical	Competitive	03/07/2020 03:26 PM
180	JAKE MERCIER	COUNTING STARS	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 03:44 PM
185		STONE	Duo/Trio	Teen	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/07/2020 04:01 PM
187		TREASURE	Small Group	Teen	Нір Нор	Competitive	03/07/2020 04:07 PM
193	EMILYSCHWABE	CAN'T PRETEND	Solo	Senior	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020

				Solo			04:28 PM
194	OLIVIA ROWELL	WANNA DANCE WITH SOMEBODY	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 04:31 PM
202		DEAR CONGRESS	Large Group	Teen	Contemporary/Modern	Competitive	03/07/2020 05:11 PM
214		GOOD MORNING	Duo/Trio	Senior	Musical Theatre	Competitive	03/07/2020 05:51 PM
221		DOG DAYS ARE OVER	Small Group	Senior	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 07:27 PM
229	RACHAEL MOREY	WAVING THROUGH A WINDOW	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 07:52 PM
233	MAYA LEAVITT	FLY WITH ME	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:04 PM
234	RACHAEL MULLEN	BEAUTIFUL	Solo	Senior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:08 PM
239		WRAPPED UP	Duo/Trio	Senior	Open	Competitive	03/07/2020 08:23 PM
251		UP AGAIN	Duo/Trio	Teen	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 09:11 PM
257		STAND BY ME	Duo/Trio	Teen	Тар	Competitive	03/07/2020 09:34 PM
264		SEIZE THE DAY	Production	Teen	Musical Theatre	Competitive	03/07/2020 09:57 PM
297		GOOD TO BE BAD	Small Group	Junior	Jazz	Competitive	03/08/2020 09:19 AM
304		MAKE UP YOUR MIND	Small Group	Junior	Jazz	Competitive	03/08/2020 09:41 AM
334	MOLLIE RUGANIS	I'LL BE THERE FOR YOU	Solo	Junior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 11:17 AM
342	GRACELYN TIPTON	TRUST IN YOU	Solo	Junior Solo	Lyrical	Competitive	03/08/2020 11:41 AM
365	OLIVIA COSTELLO	WINGS	Solo	Junior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 01:53 PM
387		LETS HEAR IT FOR THE BOY	Duo/Trio	Petite	Jazz	Competitive	03/08/2020 02:54 PM
409	TATIANNA DELESTON	BACK ON THE BLOCK	Solo	Junior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 03:58 PM
411	LILLIAN WHITE	BLUE	Solo	Junior Solo	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 04:04 PM
424		ONE IN THE SAME	Duo/Trio	Junior	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 04:51 PM
425		BOOGIE WOOGIE BUGLE BOY	Duo/Trio	Junior	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 04:54 PM
427		CALABRIA	Duo/Trio	Junior	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 05:00 PM
438		WO YAO NI	Large Group	Junior	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 05:34 PM
440		PERFECTION	Small Group	Petite	Тар	Competitive	03/08/2020 05:41 PM

A total of 55 entries have been entered for you.